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Program
Plan:

Due lo Covid-19 pandemic, Salisfactory/lJnsetisfactory (Sru)grading option was offered for this tem

Course
ACWR. 101
AL|S. 100
CHEM.,i01
coMP. 125
[,ATH 106
MATH, 107
PHYS. 101

PHYS, 101L
uNtv. 101

Course
cHBl. 100
CHEM, 102
ETHC, 109
MATH.203
PHYS, 102
PHYS, 102L
TURK, 1OO

Eamed
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
1.00
4.00

Term GPA

Term Honor:

3.01

Dean's Honor Roll

Descriotion
BASIC ACADEMIC WRITING
ACADEMIC AND LIFE SKILLS
GENERAL CHEMISTRY I

PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON
CALCULUS I

INTR,TO LINEAR ALGEBRA
GENERAL PHYSICS I

GENERAL PHYS I LAB
INTRO KOQ UNIVERSITY

3.55

Earned
22.00

GPA Units
7.00

Points
21.10

Points
12.00
0.00

11.10
0.00
000
4.00

12.00

Earned
18.00

GPA Units
11.00

Points
39.10

Grade
B
S
S
s
S
S
B-

S

6
2
E

6
6
6
8
2
2

ECTS
6
6
6
6
6
2
6

Term Totals

Program
Plan:

College of Engineering
CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING Major

Due to Covid-19 pandemic, Satisfactory/Unsat6factory (Sru) grading optton was offered for this tem

Description
INTRO TO CHEM&BIO ENG
GENERAL CHEMISTRY II

ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS
MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS
GENERAL PHYSICS II

GENERAL PHYSICS II LAB
TURKSH-SPEECH&COMPOSITION

Grade

S

S
U

B

Term Totals

End of Undergradu4t'Aoeqemjc Record
. :.-

.cJ - e,
(.-:::\-

Earned
40.00

GPA Units
18.00

Beginninq of UndErgraduate Record

Fall20

Page 1 ol 2

College of Engineering
CHEi,IICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING Majo.

Eamed
3.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

Points
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.10
4.00
0.00

Spring2l

Term GPA

undergraduate Career Totals

Cum GPA 3.34
Points
60.20


