Page 1 of 2



Rumelifeneri Road, 34450, Sarıyer, İstanbul P: +90 212 338 10 00 F: +90 212 338 12 88 www.ku.edu.tr

Undergraduate Academic Record

Name: ALİHAN HATUNOĞLU Student ID: 0076213

Birthdate: Print Date: 05/07/2000 02/08/2021

Beginning of Undergraduate Record

Fall20

Program: College of Engineering Plan: CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING Major

Due to Covid-19 pandemic, Satisfactory/Unsatisfactory (S/U) grading option was offered for this term

Course	Description	Earned	ECTS	Grade	Points
ACWR. 101	BASIC ACADEMIC WRITING	3.00	6	B	9.00
ALIS. 100	ACADEMIC AND LIFE SKILLS	1.00	2	S	0.00
CHEM. 101	GENERAL CHEMISTRY I	4.00	8	S	0.00
COMP. 125	PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON	3.00	6	S	0.00
MATH. 106	CALCULUS I	3.00	6	S	0.00
MATH. 107	INTR.TO LINEAR ALGEBRA	3.00	6	S	0.00
PHYS. 101	GENERAL PHYSICS I	3.00	8	B-	8.10
PHYS. 101L	GENERAL PHYS I LAB	1.00	2	A	4.00
UNIV. 101	INTRO KOÇ UNIVERSITY	1.00	2	S	0.00

Term GPA	3.01	Term Totals	Earned 22.00	GPA Units 7.00	Points 21.10
Term Honor:	Dean's Honor Roll				

Spring21

Program: College of Engineering

Plan: CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING Major

Due to Covid-19 pandemic, Satisfactory/Unsatisfactory (S/U) grading option was offered for this term

Course	Description	Earned	ECTS	Grade	Points
CHBI. 100	INTRO TO CHEM&BIO ENG	3.00	6	A	12.00
CHEM. 102	GENERAL CHEMISTRY II	4.00	6	S	0.00
ETHC. 109	ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS	3.00	6	A-	11.10
MATH. 203	MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS	3.00	6	S	0.00
PHYS. 102	GENERAL PHYSICS II	0.00	6	U	0.00
PHYS. 102L	GENERAL PHYSICS II LAB	1.00	2	A+	4.00
TURK. 100	TURKSH-SPEECH&COMPOSITION	4.00	6	В	12.00

Term GPA	3.55	Term Totals	<u>Earned</u> 18.00	<u>GPA Units</u> 11.00	Points 39.10
Undergraduate Career Totals			Farm	ed GPA Units	Deinte
Cum GPA	3.34		Earne 40.0		Points 60.20

End of Undergraduate Academic Record

